10/7/23,2:30 PM

TeamSnap Tournaments

2023 Holy City Fall Ball League
Sep 17 - 21, 2023

Date

09/17

09/17

09/17

09/17

09/24

09/24

09/24

09/24

10/01

10/01

10/01

10/01

10/08

10/08

10/08

Time

2:00
PM

2:00
PM

3:00
PM

3:00
PM

2:00
PM

3:00
PM

4:00
PM

5:00
PM

2:00
PM

3:00
PM

4:00
PM

5:00
PM

2:00
PM

3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Venue

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

https://tournaments.teamsnap.com/event/29721/print

Division

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Team

Wolves

Warriors

Blackhawks

Bulldogs

Outlaws

Wolves

Kingz

Blackhawks

Kingz

Warriors

Bulldogs

Blackhawks

Outlaws

Blackhawks

Kingz

Score

43

50

41

68

66

27

28

45

33

52

50

30

Score

55

25

66

38

51

34

57

62

51

19

27

47

Team

Outlaws

Vipers

Kingz

Sharks

Sharks

Blackhawks

Bulldogs

Warriors

Bulldogs

Wolves

Outlaws

Sharks

Warriors

Bulldogs

Outlaws

172



10/7/23,2:30 PM

Date

10/08

10/15

10/15

10/15

10/15

Time

5:00
PM

2:00
PM

3:00
PM

4:00
PM

5:00
PM

Venue

The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley
Ridge High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

The Holy City Fall Ball - James
Island Charter High School

TeamSnap Tournaments

Division

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Holy City Fall
Ball (Male)

Team

Wolves

Warriors

Outlaws

Kingz

Blackhawks

Score

Score

Team

Sharks

Kingz

Blackhawks

Sharks

Bulldogs

*** Download our app in the app store and get access to real-time schedules, scores, standings, brackets and notifications!
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