2023 Holy City Fall Ball League

Sep 17 - 21, 2023

Date	Time	Venue	Division	Team	Score	Score	Team
09/17	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Wolves	43	55	Outlaws
09/17	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Warriors	50	25	Vipers
09/17	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Blackhawks	41	66	Kingz
09/17	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Bulldogs	68	38	Sharks
09/24	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Outlaws	66	51	Sharks
09/24	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Wolves	27	34	Blackhawks
09/24	4:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Kingz	28	57	Bulldogs
09/24	5:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Blackhawks	45	62	Warriors
10/01	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Kingz	33	51	Bulldogs
10/01	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Warriors	52	19	Wolves
10/01	4:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Bulldogs	50	27	Outlaws
10/01	5:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Blackhawks	30	47	Sharks
10/08	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Outlaws			Warriors
10/08	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Blackhawks			Bulldogs
10/08	4:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Kingz			Outlaws

Date	Time	Venue	Division	Team	Score	Score	Team
10/08	5:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - Ashley Ridge High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Wolves			Sharks
10/15	2:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Warriors			Kingz
10/15	3:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Outlaws			Blackhawks
10/15	4:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Kingz			Sharks
10/15	5:00 PM	The Holy City Fall Ball - James Island Charter High School	Holy City Fall Ball (Male)	Blackhawks			Bulldogs

*** Download our app in the app store and get access to real-time schedules, scores, standings, brackets and notifications!

